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EVOLUTION XK-99

EVOLUTION XK-99 is a PAO/Ester based 100% fully synthetic engine oil. As far as top tier performance goes there is no
other engine oil within the Top 1 line that outperforms EVOLUTION XK-99. EVOLUTION XK-99 is also formulated with
TOP 1’s proprietary Mo3 technology adding performance benefits to an already robust engine oil.

FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES

* Exceeds API Service Classification SN, SM, SL and ILSAC GF-5*

« Tri-moly (Mo3) additive package effectively reduces wear, friction, and oxidation

* Fully synthetic Group IV PAO and Group V Ester premium base oils offer ultimate sludge and deposit protection
* Low viscosity provides improved fuel economy
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TYPICAL SPECS

——

GRADE, SAE
Gravity, °API
Flash Point, °C
Pour Point, °C
Viscosity:

cSt @ 100°C

CCS @ -30°C, cP

Viscosity Index
Appearance
Color

Product Number

12x1L

ASTM
D287
D92
D97

D445
D5293
D2270
Visual
D1500

ow-20*
36.4
240

-43

8.20

5,200

180

Bright & Clear
25

182311

5W-20*
36.4
240
-43

8.20

5,200

180

Bright & Clear
25

182511

0W-40
37.0
220
-43

13.7

3,500

180

Bright & Clear
2.5

182011

VALUES SHOWN HERE ARE TYPICAL AND MAY VARY
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