Revised: Apr 2018

EVOLUTION XK-99

DESCRIPTION

EVOLUTION XK-99 is a PAO/Ester based 100% fully synthetic engine oil. As far as top tier performance goes there is no other engine oil within the Top 1 line that outperforms EVOLUTION XK-99. EVOLUTION XK-99 is also formulated with TOP 1's proprietary Mo3 technology adding performance benefits to an already robust engine oil.

FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES

- Exceeds API Service Classification SN, SM, SL and ILSAC GF-5*
- Tri-moly (Mo3) additive package effectively reduces wear, friction, and oxidation
- Fully synthetic Group IV PAO and Group V Ester premium base oils offer ultimate sludge and deposit protection
- · Low viscosity provides improved fuel economy

TYPICAL SPECS

GRADE, SAE	ASTM	0W-20*	5W-20*	0W-40
Gravity, °API	D287	36.4	36.4	37.0
Flash Point, °C	D92	240	240	220
Pour Point, °C	D97	-43	-43	-43
Viscosity:				
cSt @ 100°C	D445	8.20	8.20	13.7
CCS @ -30°C, cP	D5293	5,200	5,200	3,500
Viscosity Index	D2270	180	180	180
Appearance	Visual	Bright & Clear	Bright & Clear	Bright & Clear
Color	D1500	2.5	2.5	2.5
Product Number		182311	182511	182011
12x1 L		102011	102011	102011